
2024 B Reader Examination Dates 

January 2024
Monday January 8
Monday January 22
Monday January 29

February 2024
Monday February 5
Monday February 12
Monday February 26

March 2024
Monday March 4
Monday March 11
Monday March 18
Monday March 25

April 2024
Monday April 8
Monday April 29

May 2024
Monday May 6
Monday May 13
Monday May 20

June 2024
Monday June 3
Monday June 10
Monday June 17
Monday June 24

July 2024
Monday July 1
Monday July 29

August 2024
Monday August 5
Monday August 26

September 2024
Monday September 9
Monday September 16
Monday September 23
Monday September 30

October 2024
Monday October 7
Monday October 21
Monday October 28

November 2024
Monday November 4
Monday November 18

December 2024
Monday December 2
Monday December 9
Monday December 16

 Examinations are given at our NIOSH facility in Morgantown, WV on the dates above.

 The American College of Radiology (ACR) also offers the NIOSH B Reader Training and Examination,
please contact them (www.acr.org) for course schedule and availability.

 We also have a partnership with the University of Illinois at Chicago (UIC) to administer the
examination at that location. Information about taking the examination in Chicago will be available on
the UIC Miner Center website here: https://miner-center.uic.edu/. Please contact Dolores Weems at
weemsjr@uic.edu for more information about scheduling an exam at UIC.

(Fees may apply)

(Fees may apply)

(No fee)
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